
Friday - June 27 Saturday - June 28 Sunday - June 29

KEY COLORS Master Class

RPPF 2025

2-4pm 2-3pm
MC: Cheng Soirée: Artymiw

Special Topic Class
3-4pm

5-6:30pm Q&A: Faculty Forum

Private Event Soirée Performance

Calendar
Orientation & Pizza 6-8pm 6-8pm

MC: Gulyak MC: Pompa-Baldi

Satellite Concert Celebration Concert
8-9pm 8-9pm

Student Soirée Student Faculty Dinner

Monday - June 30 Tuesday - July 1 Wednesday - July 2 Thursday - July 3 Friday - July 4 Saturday - July 5 Sunday - July 6

11am-11:30am

WUSF Live Interview

2-3pm 2-4pm 2-3pm 2-4pm

STC: A. Murray Dance MC: Alvin Chow STC: Dr. Ray MC: Humpherys BEACH
3-5pm 4-5pm 3-4pm & 3-4pm 3-4:30pm

MC: Artymiw Soirée: RPPF Staff STC: Humpherys FIREWORKS SC: Steinway Gallery Student Showcase

6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm DAY 6-8pm 6-8pm

MC: Slutsky MC: Penneys MC: Kern MC: Alan Chow MC: Goldstein MC: Giles

8-9pm 7:30-9pm
Student Soirée SC: NTPAC

Monday - July 7 Tuesday - July 8 Wednesday - July 9 Thursday - July 10 Friday - July 11 Saturday - July 12 Sunday - July 13

1pm-1:30pm 10am-11:30am 11-12pm 8:30am & 11am

WUSF Live Interview Soirée: Oppens SC: ASPEC SC: Palma Ceia Church

2-3pm 2-3pm 2-3pm 2-4pm 2-3pm 1-2pm

Q&A: Faculty Forum STC: Kidgell Chiro STC: Ungár-Penneys MC: Zohar Piano Extravaganza! SC: Mus of Fine Arts
3-4pm 3-4pm 3-5pm 2-4pm

Soirée: Lowenthal STC: Penneys JAMES MUSEUM & MC: Brown MC: Méndez

5:30-7pm DOLPHIN CRUISE 3-4pm

SC: James Museum SC: Peace Memorial

6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 6-8pm 4-5pm

MC: Harding MC: Ungár MC: Lowenthal MC: Oppens MC: Myer SC: Canterbury Towers

8-9pm 8-9pm 7-8:30pm
Student Faculty Dinner Student Soirée Student Showcase

Monday - July 14 Tuesday - July 15 Wednesday - July 16

2-3pm 2-3pm 2-4pm

Q&A: Faculty Forum STC: Mann Acupunc. MC: Choi

3-4pm 3-4pm 2025

Soirée: Choi Soirée: Greene Wrap-Up

6-8pm 6-8pm &

MC: Greene MC: Plano Party!

8-9pm
Student Faculty Dinner


